126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV031126     P1
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
Iris Series  |  IRSL Wall/Surface
Features
LED optimized optics for smooth, efficient illumination.
Programmable driver for custom lumen packages.

Declare Red List Approved.
ADA compliant luminaire.
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS CCT1 LUMENS2 SIZE MOUNTING3 FINISH OPTIONS
IRSL-DI   WOA WM
IRSL
Direct/Indirect
WOA = White Opal
Acrylic
STATIC WHITE
27 = 2700K 80CRI
30 = 3000K 80CRI
35 = 3500K 80CRI
40 = 4000K 80CRI
50 = 5000K 80CRI
BIOS SkyBlue
Circadian solutions
TUNABLE 2-Channel
2700K-6500K
Fixed CCT Range
2DIM10 = for 0-10V
2DMX = for DMX
2ESN  = for Philips
2CAS = for Casambi
2LUT = for Lutron
TUNABLE 3-Channel
1800K-6500K 92 CRI
Selectable CCT Range
3DIM10 = for 0-10V
DIM-TO-WARM
DTW = Dim-to-Warm
2700K-6500K, 0-10V
(Fixed Range)
3DTW = Dim-to-Warm
1800K-6500, 0-10V
(Programmable Range)
RGB + WHITE (DMX)4
RGB = RG
RGBW = RGBW
RGBWW = RGBWW
2'
LO = 1500
(11W, 136LPW)
SO = 1885
(14W, 134LPW)
HO = 2355
(18W, 130LPW)
3'
LO = 2150
(15W, 144LPW)
SO = 2856
(20W, 143LPW)
HO = 3571
(26W, 137LPW)
4'
LO = 2877
(20W, 144LPW)
SO = 3835
(27W, 142LPW)
HO = 4792
(35W, 136LPW)
CUSTOM
For custom lumens
specify value < HO.
2 = 2'
3 = 3'
4 = 4'
WM = Wall
Mount
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
End caps

Use the following multipliers for other CCTs: 2700K x 0.96, 3000K x 0.98, 4000K x 1.02, 5000K x 1.03. IES files @ www.dayolite.com
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV031126     P3
LED, BIOS, Sensor & Control Ordering Codes
Iris Series  |  IRSL
1Tunable white may be controlled by a number of dimming protocols as shown. 2-Channel has a fixed range of 2700K-6500K. 3-Channel has a
maximum range of 1800K-6500K, but other sub-ranges may be specified. 3-Channel Tunable White has a third diode to more closely approximate
the black body curve in the mid CCT ranges. Contact Day-O-Lite for details.
2Dim-to-Warm mimics incandescent dimming by warming the CCT from 6500K-2700K (2DTW) or 6500K-1800K (3DTW) as light levels are dimmed.
3All RGB, RGBW, and RGBWW options for DMX control (by others). 80 CRI standard. All fixtures with DMX drivers include DMX cabling prewired to
the driver/s, terminated with an RJ45 mail adapter ease of installation. DMX requires a minimum 3' fixture.
LED
Static White
30 = 3000K 80 CRI
35 = 3500K 80 CRI
40 = 4000K 80 CRI
50 = 5000K 80 CRI
927 = 2700K 90 CRI
930 = 3000K 90 CRI
935 = 3500K 90 CRI
940 = 4000K 90 CRI
Tunable1 2-Channel
2700K-6500K 80 CRI
Fixed CCT Range
2DIM10 = 0-10V
2DMX = DMX 80
2CAS = Casambi Wireless
2ESN = Philips EasySense
2LUT = Lutron (LD2)
92DIM10 = 0-10V 90 CRI
92DMX = DMX 90 CRI
92CAS = Casambi Wireless 90 CRI
92ESN = Philips EasySense 90 CRI
92LUT = Lutron (LD2) 90 CRI
Tunable1 3-Channel
1800K-6500K 92 CRI
Selectable range CCT (factory set)
3DIM10 = 0-10V Dimming
Dim-to-Warm2
DTW = 6500K-2700K 80 CRI
9DTW = 6500K-2700K 90 CRI
3DTW = 6500K-1800K 92 CRI
Selectable range CCT (factory set).
To specify write in the desired
range; eg. 65/18 = 6500K-1800K,
or 57/22 = 5700K-2200K.
RGB/W 3
RGB = RGB only
RGB27   = RGB w/2700K
RGB30 = RGB w/3000K
RGB35 = RGB W/3500K
RGB40 = RGB w/4000K
RGB50 = RGB w/5000K
RGBWW = RGB w/2700K-6500K
ADV = Advanced Color
125mm increment RGB or
RGBW pixel control
Single Color
RED = Red
BLU = Blue
GRN = Green
AMB = Amber
BIOS SkyBlue
BIOS SkyBlue biological technology
brings the benefits of blue skies inside.
BIOS SkyBlue is the only spectrally
optimized circadian solution to target
the region that drives wellness